of India and which can be traced up to the 
chain of trust to the Root Certificate of CCA for the following work: 

Description of work Estimated 
Value 

Earnest 
Money 
(In Rs.) 

Delivery 
period 

Supply of Wooden Core Boxes to RI V, 
CMPDI, Bilaspur     

7,62,600.00 

(Rupees 
Seven lakhs 

Sixty two 
thousand  six 

hundred 
only) 

15,300.00 

(Rupees 
Fifteen 

thousand 
and Three 
hundred 

only) 

Within 120 
days after 

issuance of 
supply order 

2. Time Schedule of Tender: 

Sl.No. 

Particulars  Date Time (IST) 

a. Tender Publication Date 

Date and Time as mentioned in 
the website 
https://coalindiatenders.gov.in 

b. Document download Start Date